
Emergency preparedness 
in Richardson Hall 

Safety in the College of Forestry 

What to Know 
• Safety is a culture, and it is everyone’s responsibility! 
 
• OSU College of Forestry has its own safety manual, 

available to everyone 
 

• Accidents, whether or not they result in medical 
claims or time lost, MUST be reported in a timely 
manner—https://hr.oregonstate.edu/benefits/workers-compensation-
resources/incident-reporting 

 
• Always be aware of risks pertaining to the 

environment you’re in, and work accordingly 
 

• COF has a safety committee—see the list of safety 
representatives to get in touch with us, we would 
love to hear from you! 

 

Helpful Links 
• COF Safety Manual: http://www.forestry.oregonstate.edu/safety-manual 

 
• Accident and Injury Reporting: http://hr.oregonstate.edu/benefits/workers-compensation-

resources/incident-reporting 
 

• OSHA General Occupational Safety and Health Rules: 
http://osha.oregon.gov/rules/Pages/division-2.aspx 
 

• OSU Environmental Health and Safety: http://ehs.oregonstate.edu/ 
 

• OSU EH&S Safety Trainings: http://ehs.oregonstate.edu/training-materials 

AEDs and first aid kits are located in each department office 
 
Fire extinguishers are located in all hallways on each floor 

Questions/Comments/Concerns?  
Contact a Safety Representative! 

Administration Roger Admiral Roger.Admiral@oregonstate.edu 
Research Support 
Faculty Michelle Day Michelle.Day@oregonstate.edu 

OSU Research Forests Steve Fitzgerald Stephen.Fitzgerald@oregonstate.edu 
WSE Ruth Fore Ruth.Fore@oregonstate.edu 
WSE Jian Huang Jian.Huang@oregonstate.edu 
FERM Jim Kiser Jim.Kiser@oregonstate.edu 
FES Anna Magnuson Anna.Magnuson@oregonstate.edu 
Oak Creek John Mikkelson John.Mikkelson@oregonstate.edu 
FERM Brett Morrissette Brett.Morrissette@oregonstate.edu 
Water Lab Kathy Motter Kathryn.Motter@oregonstate.edu 
TallWood Design Inst. Juliana Ruble Juliana.Ruble@oregonstate.edu 
Computing Sean SanRomani Sean.Sanromani@oregonstate.edu 
OSU Research Forests Jeff Wimer Jeff.Wimer@oregonstate.edu 
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